
First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization
Allan Larios allan@brasciabuilders.com (562) 500‐8583 Brascia Builders Inc
Arisbeth Castaneda arisbeth@wwcgc.com (310) 832‐0789 World Wide Construction
Arsham Belderian Arsham.b@goldenphoenixinc.com (626) 421‐7936 Golden Phoenix Construction Company,  Inc.
Brandon Goolsby brandon@technioncontractors.com (818) 345‐0540 Technion Contractors TCI,  Inc.
David Hill David@jruniversal.com (323) 467‐2231 JR Universal Construction,  Inc.
Dean Pryor dean.pryor@jamcorporation.com (213) 305‐5082 JAM FIre Protection Inc. dba JAM Corp.
Joseph Vera joseph@sandalwoodconstruct.com (562) 468‐0200 Sandalwood Construction
Kasra Ghobadi kasra@kgaxis.com (714) 369‐0830 Kg Axis,  Inc
Moses Khalili moses1979.khalili@gmail.com (310) 862‐2201 Williamson Group
Orlando Castro ocastro@rmslifesafety.com (424) 207‐8627 RMS Life Safety
Raul Reyes raul.reyes@reyeselectric.com (818) 262‐1140 Reyes Electrical Contractor,  Inc.
Won Kim won.kim@c1construction.com (213) 365‐2123 C‐1 Construction Corp.

LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Bid 22‐001 Building A, D, I Fire Alarm System Upgrades Project

Mandatory Virtual Pre‐Bid Conference Attendee List
December 14, 2021, at 1:30 PM.


